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PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUEL .
AB-3-8 2931 N. GANTENBEIN
PARCEL NO STUART, JERRY A JR.
E-3-5 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT.
PARCEL NO. TAYLDR, BIRDIE LEE
i R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN
PARCEL NO. "THOMAS, AUGUSTINE (MRS.)
R-8-1 302 N. COOK
(DECEASED)
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, - CHARLES
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL #8
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE
" R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK
PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED .
E-4-3 - 322 N. KNOTT i
[T PARCEL NO. | THOMPSON, HEWEY .

A-3-6 242 N. COOK

/ .

oy

- PARCEL NO. TURNER, REV. BRADY
E-3-2 508 N. KNOTT
PARCEL NO. TURNER, FLORENCE
E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM
PARCEL NO. TURNER, QUEEN E.
A-4-4 260 N. 1VY

I~ PARCEL NU. | VAN ZTLE, HAAZEL

E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY
PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L.
A-4=2 222 N. VY
PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E.
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON
PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE
RS L=k . 102-06 N. KNOTT

~ PARCEL NO. WARD, ARTHUR B.
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN
PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L.
E<4~-] 2651 N. GANTENBEIN

[ PARCEL NO. | WARREN, LE0 ¢ TNA

R-8-2

312 N. COOK
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DATE 10-24-72 NAME TURNFR, Florence

Mrs. Turner, a woman of 75, had several operations to insert a heart pacemaker in her
chest. | find her a very active and energetic person, very capable of handling her
affairs. At the time, | felt that she was a bit lonely and had troubles with her in-
laws and other people trying to discourage her from activities.

Seemingly, Mrs. Turner has trouble trying to live with relatives.
Mr. Wicharts home and now lives in an apt. at 2743 N. Kerby.
with this arrangement. | am making the 2nd TACO payment .

She moved from
She seemed very happy

(signed) e ¢'~/

worker




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECOCRD

CLIENT'S NAME TURNER, Florence

RELOCATION ADVISOR cD

ADDRESS 532 N, Graham

SEX__F ETHN_whi te VETERAN

PHONE__287-7241

PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE, R-20

AGE__ 74 PARCEL NO.E-2-2

MARITAL STATUS widow

TENURE owner

DISABILITY INDIV X

ELIGIBLE FOR:

RENT SUPPLEMENT

FAMILY
PUBLIC HOUS ING FHA 235

OTHER

DATE ON SITE:

INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS:
DATE OF
ACQUISITION:

May 1930

May 20, 1971

April 18, 1972

INITIAL INTERVIEW

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

DATES EFFECTIVE

EXPIRATION DATE

ECONOMIC DATA

Employer

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Relation Age

Address

MCW

Social Security

Pension__Rai lrogd Retirement

158.50

Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

$_158.50

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Subsidized Sales

Single Family

S SS
X Age of Structure_|927 No. Rooms_5

|Subsidized Rental

Multiple Famil

No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. Unfurn

Public Housing

Suplex

Utilities §

Private Rental

-Mobi le Home

Monthly Payments (Rent) §

Private Sales X

Acquisition Price §$ 11,000

Size of Habitable Area 1560 sq.ft.

Taxes $ Equity §
Liens §

OUS ING REFERRALS
Address

AGENCY REFERRALS

Name of Agency

i/ A s

Multnomah County Welfare

Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

2] in Hillsboro
»

Legal Aid

FISH

Health Dept.




Warrant Number

URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND—PROJ!CWENDITURE&—{MANU!L HOSPITAL, ORE. Io‘

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 1046 EH

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 "

DATE_ - Ray 21 9 _75
PAY TO Florence Turner : $1,000.00
DOLLARS
TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
GITY OF FORTIAND, OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE
-yt
Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSiTING CHECH
DATE B (B DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Relmbursement per Clalm for MNP for Tenants filed. Nove
from 532 N, Grahem (Porce! £-2-2) -
Tota! approved $4,000. 00
kTH & FINAL PAWMENT $1,000.00
7 3)27 /75
Account Distribution
i s st R —AMOUNT




— AGENCY ACTION: REASONS :

Appeals

!V l¢ le(&

Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Date Moved In
Address
Reason

_MWithin Project

utside Project

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

- ent Referred LPA Referred

Q7473 Kirb
ALCr eSS Hﬁ"f?‘”&/li/n %

WHERE RELOCATED: S SS

Phoné?’¢ J Date of Move 6/7/72

same City

Subsidized Sales

Single Family

X

Dutside City

X

Subsidized Rental

Multiple Fomily

Dut of State

Public Housing

Duplex

Private Rental

Mobile Home

—

Priyate Sales

S

Fiut=nished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

JE ilities $ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 75.00 Purchase Price §

AQee.. Distance Moved Away

of Structure: Taxes § Equity $

Nassmse of Moving Company Name of Realtor
M

BENEFITS RECEIVED
T Ck # Date

%/26772

Amount Purchase Price

1,000.00

ol

lmyp
—SACD
~——FACO
—SFACO
~TACO (Rental)
—_YACO (Sales)
ixed Moving
—_Actual Move
—_torage
—_ncidental
~nterest

Rental 451 EH Down Payment
Rental

Rental

RHP

‘dHY Y101

ko fn ben

Total Down

Total Mortgage

00°000°‘%$

R 4d dd ovad v ad ndd 2 Wi

|

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




INTERVIEW REGISTER

FLYER: delivered by Jim Crolley.

SURVEY: Will buy comparable housing in the N. E. area. (near 42nd and
Sandy)

Called Mrs. Turner today. | explained that | was a relocation advisor
for the Portland Development Commission and wanted to meet with her to
discuss the various benefits available to her. She is quite upset over
the fact that she will be required to move. She and her husband h.ve
lived in this area most of their married lives. Sometime back, they
considered moving elsewhere but could not find a suitable house so they
decided to fix up the house and stay there for their remaining years.
Unfortunately, Mr. Turner died last year and Mrs. Turner now lives alone.
All her memories and sentiments are in this house. Understandably, she
is quite upset about her upcoming move. Great caution should be taken

in dealing with Mrs. Turner. We should make every effort to be patient
and understanding in our dealings with her. She has a heart condition ang
should not be unduly upset. She does not want to move until after winter
| told her that | would contact her again in two or three months.

Called Norm and asked him to send standard letter to Mrs. Turner offeriné
to meet with her. Norm called and said Mrs. Turner was presented with
option of $10,500. Norm met with Mrs. Turner and granddaughter Linda
Alsas.

Called Mrs. Turner and she was more talkative than | expected. She
agreed to meet with me and wanted to have relative sit in. Will call
when meeting is lined up.

Meet with relative and they are working out details of moving Mrs. Turner

No contract as yet. Gave relatives (names unknown at present) List of
all rent supplement apartments either'existing or being built.

Robert Turner
Norman Wishard 625-7736
50 S. E. Lincoln

Made arrangements for third appraisal.

Got a cali from appraisor and made an appointment for him to see Mrs.
Turners house at 1:30 3/14/72.

Mrs. Turner has decided to live with Mrs. Linda Alstad (her neice) She
wants me to work directly with her. She wants to get moved and settled
as soon as possible. She feels that even if she buys a home she wouldn't
be able to keep it up.

Mrs. Turner signed her option - | explained to her the benefits.

Talked to Mr. Alstad and he said he would fix those things described by
the Bureau of Buildings as sub-standard.

Took Mrs. Turner and granddaughter to P,N.T.l. to sign paper transfering
her home to PDC. She also signed for moving and rent assistance money.

Relocation
‘Worker



Date

INTERVIEW REGISTER

4/18/72

5/9/72
5/11/72

5/16/72

5/19/72

5/22/72

5/26/72

5/31/72

6/1/72

6/19/72

Made an appointment for Linda's house to be inspected at 1:00 today.
Mrs. Turner stated that she would go to the hospital today.

Inspection ok'd after repairs were made.
Released from hospital 5/7/72.

Called Mrs. Alstad to find out if she was all right after the operation
and to find out where she was living. Mrs. Alstad told me not to call
her ( angry about something, seemingly, and took it out on me) She did
not let me explain my purpose - was not very nice - Shortly Mr. Alstad
called and tried to explain Mrs. Alstad's flare-up. | explained to

him that to process Mrs. Turner's claim | would have to be able to
contact her and until the business of PDC getting possession of the
property = In Mrs. Turners condition anything could happen. Mr. Alstad
suggested in view of his wifes nerves, disposition, etc was because of
having to move Mrs. Turne and her belongings. | told him we would pay
all expenses and have a moving company come out and package and haul
everything - he said no thanks. His phone 234-5472

Mrs. Turner called and asked that | contact her at her home at 532 N.
Graham, on Thursday or Friday since she no longer has a phone. Mrs.
Turner sounded in good spirits and seems to be taking charge of her
moving.

Mrs. Turner and Mrs. Alstad have parted company.
her furniture back to her house at 532 N. Graham.
for Monday, 5/22/72.

Mrs. Turner has moved
Made an appointment

Mrs. Turner called. | talked with Mrs. Turner and she expiained the
problems in living with Mrs. Alstad and | suggested she try getting an
apartment. | told her we would go out looking on May 26. Also exp lained
that her assets were so high she would not qualify for HAP housing.

Spent afternoon driving and looking at apartment.
decisions on any.

She did not make any

Mrs. Turner called and said she has made arrangements to live with Paul
and Margaret Wishart (M18-1811 or MI8-1272 in Hillsboro) She seemed very
happy. Called Mr. Wishart and he was aware and ready to help as best he
could.

Called Hillsboro Building Dept. and Ray Harms 648-3522 and agreed to send
letter dertifying that home she was moving into met their city code.

Mrs. Turner was at the house at 532 N. Graham where she was getting the
remainder of her things (furniture). She said there were a few items
her neice wanted to get (Mrs. Alstad). She gave me the key and said "if
Mrs. Alstad wanted anything she could come to PDC at 235 N. Monroe and
get the key.

Mrs. Turner will live with Mrs. Wishart of Hillsboro. | believe they wilﬁ
get along very well. Mrs. Turner really likes it out there and intends
to have fun and not worry about anyone or thing.

Relocation
Worker




sate,

INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Relocation

6-25-73

3-26-73

5-13-74

5/13/75

5/27/75

Called Mrs. Turner's number several times but got no answer. | called Mr.
Wishert, but he did not knowvhat had happened. Mr. Wisheri gave me Robert
Turner (her son) number - 285=3382. | called him and found out that Mrs.

Turner had fallen and hurt her knee. She was in Emanuel Hospital Room 446

Hand carried Mrs. Turner's check for her 2nd TACO payment to Emanuel
hospital. She was in good humor and spirits. We talked for about 20
minutes and she told me that she received her 4th heart pacer. She said s
wwould keep her check and give it to her son who comes by after work.

Mrs. Florence Turner received her 3rd. TACO payment. Her condition was
as well as could be expected after her stroke. She was stronger than
last time, but she has trouble remembering or writing words or names.

She tried hard to write her name but could only made a portion of her
signature - others verifying her signature are nursing aid, Ethel Oliver,
and administration helper Norma Collins. Mrs. Collins agreed to keep
check for Mrs. Turner's son, Robert Turner in the nursing home safe. |
agreed to call Robert Turner.

| visited Mrs. Turner at Jalio's Nursing Home at 5737 N.E. 37th. She
still lives there and will probably live there until she dies. Her son
was there, also. Mrs. Turner cannot sign her claim. She tried to make
her signature but was so nervous that she only made her mark which |
verified, She had a stroke and it left her unable to talk and blotted

out some of her thinking process. She does not remember things like
writing her name and has to copy it from her son's.

Delivered Mrs. Turner's check today. She was in good spirits and again
tried to make her signature. This was the 4th and final payment.

File closed.

cD

ACD

SCD

SCD




RELOCATION PAYMENT

PARCEL:

PROJECT: ; 7Pl e LA C _—
7 —
PAYABLE TO: (&rg ey o e
For: RAP T6r NOMGOWDRFES o v o 2 5 % 5 & % 9 6 o & »

Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants.

A _RHP - Tenants & Certain Others =

Rental: Total

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others -
Settlement Costs (on acquisition
interost EXPONS® « « ¢« & » o 4
Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . .
Dislocation Allowance., . . . . .
Actual Moving Costs. . . . . . .
SIOUSES COBER. v & o & o = o »

Downpayment .
by LPA only).

Business:
Business:
Business:
Business:

Moving Expenses.
In Lieu Payment.
Storage Costs. .
Loss of Property

. . . - . - . -

approved $‘Q£z£>;

Business: Searching Expenses . .

-

Name of Client )7221vx//:{4p

/{/ ) I o ;, B

Family

-
Move from \j_;),J N

J,/ '“7(( /‘-’/ bz~

Accounting:
Relocation Payment;

Indicate symbol and Accounting No.

Project Cost

Fo /

Nleon ¥ /10

~

o e 3

Individual

P g * g
ST 9
o o 7o o o9
AnnuthamountS_‘JZQEL;___
¢ o o 5 v 4P
o o .$
PR R
T
S |
i s &5 vl
PR
o 5e uw ul
s 0 8 & & s 8l
s o0 0 0 0 0¥
e s 68 4 9 o3
R YRR
Less $ -
Total $_/ocO.




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

Chet Daniels DATE S=1-75
(Relocation Advisor)

Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

. A;//Florence Turner Jallo's Nursing Home, 5737 N. E. 37th
(Displacee) (Address)

No. 4th and Final 3 1,000 6-1-75
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a ccpy of the inspection,

Present Address: ?ﬂ/ﬂ( ags g‘_énr_.

Date Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: no

Comments: —Jhis s hes Lac . Ae caor
: ' ) e is st/ Mﬁh&ﬁ‘%—&n—‘-

4

e
SIGNED 3 Y [Florcrce Jurn e
(Displacee)

DATE: ;Z/z Z&% &

10:  LBod . DATE: o

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

10:_Flosessic Ti o
7 PROJECT: é:ﬁﬁ“zm’é/ v
‘) C) FOR: ’//L/ dn(//‘a;«/ Y /4‘:.721.,”/

AMOUNT: @//’5’(’ -

74, e .
S IGNED:




QESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD .

7 LW
Project Name Parcel No. L. 8 3 Advisor @
) ) ] ,
Client's Name o Jen 124 J/d AL 1 (e Phone (2 G-L5%

A

Address 522 N s‘ha leane Ethn W Age <7</ 2077

0O Male O Family ] Married 0 Renter/Occupant

Female Individual 3 Single £3 Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family Employer
wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

LologedATiseimgnl $ /550

$
Total Monthly Income $ (,yvs.5v0 )

Eligible for Public Housing @ YES Presently Receiving Welfare D YES @NO

Eligible for Welfare D YES Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other) [ ves

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

5 4 ves [ wo

Date of initial interview 2l - 2227 Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective- Explires

——

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY Y/ ) G3
%f

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property e = 7 R

: . o PY
Date of Acquisition -2l 22

Date of letter of intent

Date of move




DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales x | Single Family x Age of Housing Unit ’T27

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area _,J & &

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture
LxJ YES /_/ NO

Tota! Number of Rooms 5 Rent Paid $ Utilities

Number of Bedrooms po | Monthly Housing Payments $ Taxes
Liens $ (please explain)

Acquisition Price $ //, 00 O Amenities

V. 1 / REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT
274G M £10& ;
/ﬂ( /é/lvejﬁhll

‘ddress 24235 e LPA Referred Self Referred 1 —
| Private Sales Single Family X Outside city [x] Outside state [_J

Private Rental K] Dupiex - «— Age of Housling Unit oyér ’c;ﬁk

Other Multiple Family «~ Size of Habitable Area__Sop - p200 ss £/

«— No. of Rooms f;' No. of Bedrooms o

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent $ 75,2
Taxes § Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ Total Rent Assistance $§ </ 940 ~

Amount of Annual Payment § /, 449

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:
/ _ Standard Sales L~ MCW L~ HAP OTHER ( )
Standard Rant Food Stamp ( Legal Aid Other ( )

Benefits Received

Date Ck # Type Amount $

Date Ck # Type Amount §$

Date Ck # Type Amount $




gl ® @
CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Emanuel Hospital Project

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY:
Portland Development Commission
1700 SW Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whetiier you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you

have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purcheased and occupied a
dwelling unit, Complete only Blocks | and § if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
"“Mosver. in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
ient statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shal! be o
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both,'

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

TURNER, Florence A, — Family _X __ Individual
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. _ E-22
a. Address: d. Monthly rental: § -0~
532 N. Graham, Portland, Oregon 97227 e. Date you moved out of this

b. Apartment or room number:

¢, Number of bedrooms: 3

dwelling:__6 |7 72
Mont h-Day-Year

. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)

a. Address (include ZIP Code):

2] £, in, Hillsboro, Oregon _

b. Apartment or room number: —

c. Number of bedrooms: ]

. Monthly rental: $_75.00
. Date you moved into this

dwelling: 5 13 2
Mont h-Day~-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)

a. Address (include ZIP Code):

b. Number of bedrooms:
c. Downpayment : §

Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): $
Date you purchased this
dwelling:

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE

ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION

a. Address of dwelling unit from which you

moved:

b. Address of dwelling unit to which you
moved (include ZIP code):

c. Date of move:

Mont h-Day-Year

TCO-1 Page 1.

. Monthly rental for temporary

unit: $

. Will you require temporary

housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No

If "Yes'', total number of

months you will require tempor-

ary housing: mont hs




® @

CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

ﬁAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project

1700 SW Fourth Avenue ‘ . 3
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
‘lhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
ar_both."

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT Family X Individual

TURNER, FlorenceW.
DATE (S) OF MOVE
b.\.72

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, E-2-2
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
532 N. Graham, Portland, Oregon 97227 cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ) and closets: 6
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? . Date you moved into this
X  Yes No address: May I, 1930

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code) . Were household goods moved to
2135 E. Main, Hillsboro, Oregon or from storage?
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number --- Yes X _ No
If ''Yes'', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs''

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Allowance $200.00
Fixed Moving Payment 260.00
(Consult local agency) Total § 460.00

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.,S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any

' other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim., | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred.

4/21]72

1
pate Signature of Claimant




| submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L, 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U, S.C. Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

/21 v HpsauaellfoTurnns

Date Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

FOR LOCAL
AGENCY USE

Charged to Claim-
ant on Closing
Statement

(b)

Paid Directly

by
Claimant

(c)

Amount
Claimed
(Col. (b) + (c)
(d)

Amount
Approved

(e)

_$

$ M1 £

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

TOTAL Ri)

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Documentat ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




e ® S
(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
W

Florence' Turner
2135 E. Main

Hi 11sboro, Oregon Portland Development Commission

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
3 an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

l. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? __ X Yes No

If ""No," explain:

2, Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h-Day-Year
’

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed est imated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If "Yes,'" explain basis for approved amount:

L4, CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law

- and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:

Page 3.




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance

Fixed payment $.260.00

Dislocation
al lowance $ 200.00

3. Total $.460,00

Actual Moving and Related
Expenses

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and
related costs in the amount
of §

Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage
and related costs

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date Check Number ! Check Number

= Lot /1~ IS/ E4




€0 TUUV DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

Name of Cilaimant _TURNER, Florence yg. Parcel No. g-2-2

Neme of Local Agency PDC

l. Did the claimant rent or awn the dwelling at the time of
acquisition? X Yes No
Tenant's initial date of rental: May 1, 1930

Month-Day-Year
Date of Acquisition: April 18, 1972

Month=Day-Year
Owner=~Occupant's initial date of Ownership: May 1, 1930
Month=-Day-Year
2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the
initiation of negotiations? X _Yes No.
Date of Rental or Purchase: May 1, 1930
Month-Day-Year

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: May 20, 197!
Month-Day=-Year
3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach
a copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the
locality, attach the report obtained from the claimant.) X Yes No
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found
to be standard:

Month=-Day-Year
L. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY
This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant
has been inspected. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have
found it to be in accord with the gapplicable provisions of Federal Law and the
requlations issued by the Departm of Housing and Urban Development pursuant

thereto. Therefore, this claim is\hereby approved and payment in the amount
of $h4000.00' is authorized.

T LI M
Date «(~ Authorized Signature
5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS : Date of Payment Check Number Amount
a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment $
(2) Annual payment
1st Year & /ol /7~ H<) EH $ soon .00
2nd Year G /1%/73 778 EHN /060 oo 5
3rd Year /2 ]79 579 £4 fevv. e v
Lth Year '_:“’“425: (Db EH VLIAT
b, Claimant moved to unit he
purchased 9

c. Homeowner temporarily
displaced $

TCO-6 Page 6,




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
“ . Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

939 EH

June 12

DATE TR b

$1,000.00

__DOLLARS

Au?HO.luD SIGNATURE

NON NEGOTIABLE

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

Portiand Dovolomn! Commission

DATE

INVOICE OR
CONTRACT NOS .

224-480°

DESCRIPTION

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

AMOUNT

imbursement per Claim for RNP for T.uuu flled. Move

from 532 N. Graham (Perce! E£-22)

Tota! approved
3rd snnual payment

Keajeves b /Yh/r,"ﬁﬂ—nw’

§03/>5

$4,000.00

Account Distribution @7 - (G atlois 88557




. RELOCATION PAYMENT ’

PROJECT: i e PARCEL: 2= - 2o
s )

PAYABLE TO: Y0104t 20 NLlrs1

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . S A O AL S S AR
_Incidental Expenses for Homeowners GFE TOREDEE. . & 5 « 5 & 55 s o & 5.8 wis 28

X "X RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ £/ ¢2¢ ; Annual amount$_/ o0 ~

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . . . « « « « « « o o & 3
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). o3

BRI BRI a5 5.5 T e e el R e e e A b - W e
FIngd Baving PESMBBE o & = o 6 5 o % 6 2 & 8 & 4.8 % o % & @ o & e 9 o % ww
DISTOCREION RITDWBREE: & + = « s 5 & & & % & & & & 5 5 % & & s
ACtus] MEVIng COBES. s « + + s s s o ¢ s 065 55 0606 o8 3 2 s »
Storage Costs. . . . 20 G A e e RN R TR YRR et |
Business: Moving Expenses A G e i i o U R SR
BUsSiness? In LI1ou PEYMINL. . « s o « s 2 5 ¢ 5 s & 5 »

. & s
. -

-

.

.

.

BUSiann: StOTRER KOBER. o « & « & s o s w8 0 b @ LN I R
BUSINANE: LUBS OF PYRRBFEY « o = » o o s ¢ o 8 45 5 5 6 6 5 9 5 5 o8 &0 5 4
BuUsiness: SEBrching EXPONS®S . .« o o o+ o s ¢ 2 o 5 6 ¢ 8 s 5 o & s 8 5 o v & @
Name of Client J»’/( VE X 8 ~J e\ JULE\_ / / Family Less = $ *
Move f rom 532 A Xaka /X7 Individual Total §
o L / L

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
d¢ec¢ Ele g0/ Relocation Payment; s e Project Cost % ( )

Y. - o




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

vo: ? (le? llanle DATE May 24, 1974
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Florence Turner (Emanuel) 2743 N, Kerby
(Displacee) (Address)
No. 3rd $ 1,000.00 June, 1974
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address:

Date Inspected: 6/ 3/ 2 4 Condition: _ &« Standard Substandard
by C.Ogniec /-
If substandard: (1) Date re:nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

SIGNE a4 SIGNED
Disglacee)

DATE: DATE : €}/ y, /7 </

B csesecssssbossnoese

10: Mok Q.‘?A‘ ATE: L /<7 2+
e S s i

FROM: ¢ =/

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

T0: EZ&(‘CZG e Z—“nc “
PROJECT:_Emnaurf/ - KL-20

\ FR: 2 T ACO. ﬁazzmaﬂ/
% () wowt: Y _pop, =<

s 'GNEDM




4
ZM? 0, /779‘

= "4/} % ‘ﬂ”“&“’ﬁ/% j,w/
7/ /ﬁ’/“”"é 7 ‘?{ 3 3K D7 4’%4&'—”«/ ﬂ s
aretl. E-2-2 3
e % ); /H/Izté— .»éf«.,u-tz? »[@‘A
ﬁ " 7?76/3 » 24/7 . L
5 : o~
M /71«4%7 /)47-«(/)*5-7-37)/,Z 32&:,
’4/& Kad o ,M/ Oed ARG 1973 con k-

g

A, 1974 b _slidy Kovuns

4,4441744_4 ;




June 7, 1973

Portland Development Commission

235 N. Mouroe Street

portland, Oregon 9722

Attn: Chet Daniels

Ra: 2743 N. Kerby Avenue

GCent:lemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an
inspection was made by the Housing Divigion of the one-bedroom
unit in a two=story, wood frame, three-family dwelling at the
above address.

Our inspector reports that the one=-bedroom unit located on the

south side of the first story is in standard condition and com=
plies with City Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

§. J. Chegwidden
Chief llousing Inspector

CHF :dm

ce: Mrs. Sarah levitt
2743 N. Kerby Avenue

J

S 2~ FES S




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO:

; [ DATE w;/ 7//73

Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Florence Turner . 2135 E. Main St., Hilisboro
(Displacee) (Address)
No. 2 s 1,000 6/26/73
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: j 7'5’5 0/ M
Date Inspected: EZL/73 Condntn( & Standard _____ Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Comments: . 4 2 s

_aé/ ect /o :.z_zzz_@_zz'_ép
S'G"ED%MM S IGNED: )M@M
isplacee (Relocation

DATE: DATE : é/ z/z=

10: Mo b 124:4/;/2:94 DATE: éé‘,?//7\9
Rom: (24e . Dabre/c

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

TO: /6?;. lcjéiglnz‘zlLﬁ;CZv/reu—
PROJECT: £ /

FOR: ;rj3((765)

AMOUNT: _ / g0 0, ==

A, sucwen:MwJ




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT WNDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N¢ 775 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE_ June 18 il

PAYTO Florence Turner $ 1,000.00
L = 2 E __DOLLARS
TO THE TREASURER OF THE T AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON N o N N E c’ o T ' A B L E

r’-n
T AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
Portland Dovolopmom Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE COI:::AICC: ::l. SESCRFTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants fllo‘. Move
from 532 N. Graham (Parcel E-2-2).

Total approvied $%,000.00
2nd annual payment tm

/ﬁw(%m& W Ssrere

4 /973

Account Distribution

R SSERS AECEED S —AMOUNT
0600 E60 901 00775 6-18-73 Turner, Florence 1,000.00
(RHP=-Rent)

s




DEPARTMENT OF
FINANCE AND
ADMINISTRATION

ovnso

NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT
MAYOR

BUREAU OF
BUILDINGS

C.N. CHRISTIANSEN
DIRECTOR

1220 S.W. FIFTH AVE.
PORTLAND, OR. 97204
503/248-4320

June 7, 1973

portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Chet Daniels

Re: 2743 N. Kerby Avenue

Gent lemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-bedroom
unit in a two-story, wood frame, three-family dwelling at the
above address.

Our inspector reports that the one-bedroom unit located on the
south side of the first story is im standard condition and com-
plies with City Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

s. J. Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :dm

cc: Mrs. Sarah Levitt
2743 K. Kerby Avenus




: ‘

RELOCATION PAYMENT
Project:_Ema,w.uﬂ O‘ZE.Q')Q Parcel: [F-2-2

Payable to: FlQ[gnSS (k)‘ ‘T;grv\c,r

For: RHP for Homeowners .
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim)
X RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved $ 4800 ; Annual amount.
or Purchase:
K Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . . . . . .. ...
¥ Dislocation Allowance. . . . . . .
Actual Moving Costs., . . . . . . . .. .
Storage Costs (if separate claim). . . . . . . . ..
Business: Moving Expenses. . . . . . . . . . . . ...
Business: In Lieu Payment. . . . . . . . . . . .. 5
Business: Storage Costs. . . . . . . . . . . . . ...
Business: Loss of Property . . . . . « « « v . . . . .
Business: Searching Expenses . . . . . . . . . .. ..

Name of Client E‘%sg W. -T(:urjag

il

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No.
£15pl Relocation Payment; Project Cost

*(

Amount
b ek et e i
.S__
. $ /000
. §
. 260
3 200
o
. s B
. 9
‘« v op 3
SRS
P
Less - § *
Total § /460
)




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

——

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME " rrz s
PROJECT NO. /7 — =&

1. Full name of claimant: Family #~ Individual
Lo s ' Ll 2?7,
2, Dwelling unit from which you moved: Parcel No. g <
a. Address__?é,/. (gra fodn R Number of bedrooms =
cg &= d. Monthly rental §___—g@ =
b. Apartment or room numbec" e, Date displaced =

3. Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)

a. Address 213 £ Maint & -[[g_g_/‘/m/ )Number of bedrooms >
R.u%-n_mww 72 Monthly rental § 73 .0 °

Apartment or room number e. Date moved in

L, Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address c. Downpayment $
d. Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms e. Date of purchase

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP)
a. Address from which you moved
b. Address to which you moved
c. Date of move
d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: §
e

. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing nonths
Incidental expenses.
Item Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Clgimed Approved
$ $ $ $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

Determinat ion

1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? Yes No
Tenant's initial date of ren Mﬂv L2920
Date of acquisition JI/W 4
Owner-occupant's initial date of ownershop

( //'_‘ - ‘_' £/ e/

/

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations? Yes _<No
Date of rental or purchase } L8590
Date of initiation of negotiation

3 4;0/7/
3. Is replacement housing standard? __~ VYes

If previously substandard, date found standard

b, Certification: &b ' Bw/a/f’h‘ ﬂ ’ @:6 //v//
(Amount of this claim $§ <o “7 ) ///7//r bj e, M. ﬂ »‘Mf

TCO-7 cvp-3&a2a- Edty




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTAT ION OF REPLACEMENT HOUS ING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

E32N_Grelam & YAY s

¢ ol Loy gt

C. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

Required Information

1. Monthly gross rental for comparable unit $_6.2,

(cost based on: #~ Schedule

Comparative
Ot her o
TERRERS as j

2, Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or e 37. ¢

25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less. [ ..co™ S_ﬁ

. M Economs ot 83.5

Computation 24 % 000 —
3. Line | minus Line 2, multiplied by 48
Line 1 $ 2. 70
Line 2 s Eppq 37.04
s g 125.00 L0o2.5Y
S HEIH L -

4. Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is $4,000 or more,

enter $4,000, If amount on Line 3 is less than ands

$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.) ‘ $_2Cp, e

Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation) - $
6. Amount of rental assistance payment 5 i

(Line & minus Line 5) $ 24,

7. Annual Payment $ /202, o

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on
page one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants
an¢ fertain Others)

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be

TCO-5

made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than $500, divide the payment by 4.
The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be
made; enter on Line 7.

Page 5.




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

2. Date(s) of move Ca-\\-72 Parcel No. ¢ 2 -~ %

e e

. -
I. Name F/or.‘ 270 €. /ﬁ/”/{f / Project >y

3. Dwelling unit from which you moved:
Address__ 0.2 2 N, (Gra troz No. of rooms 2

2 A

Furnished “ Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit___/ 2

Y

4. Dwelling unit to which you moved:
Adress /422 NE 27

e it

Were goods moved to or from storage? Yes __+_ No

5. Total claim s Sié

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

6. Name of moving company (or person)
7. Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address
9, Method of payment

____a. reimburse client (show paid bill)
b. pay mover directly (show bill)
___c. let local agency contract with mover

10. Amount actual costs

a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $
STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company
A. Type of claim
initial supp lement ary final

B. Storage period
|. Total period: months. Check one: Actual Est imated
2. Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

C. Storage Costs
1. Monthly rate Ly
2. Total costs actually incurred S
3. Amount previously received $
4. Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3)

A —
D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.
Method of Payment

reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)

M-8




Mrs. Floremcs Tyrner
532 N Sranis Strem
Portiand, Oregon

dear Mrs. Yurner:
Thank you for our resest conversetion

Quite understandably, yeor Tutes
ba foclish on sy part to say oA
At & tewmager, ay family fre
sla. Wit wee & gife)
the meny

ditficult sove,
femor (48 knowr only te . th
possibly know exactly hgw “ o
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DATED this_/%/ day of A;Lw/ 19 22 .

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all
personal property left by me in the premises at —f-ES;Z

/¢( (;;ﬁgléi;Joq , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,

(firm name)







COUNCILMEN
Mayor

J. W. BARNEY DR. R. V. LANCE, Ward 1
City Manager R. R. (BOB) HERB, Ward 1|
E. S. MILLS, Rec.-Treas. MILLER DURIS, Ward 2
C. F. BRADLEY COL. LORIN K. JOHNSON Ward 2
205 S. SECOND AVENUE — 648-3522 City Attorney ARNIE DICKASON, Ward 3
HILLSBORO, OREGON 97123 A. T. ANTONELLI, Werd 3

15 June, 1972

Mr. Chet Daniels

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97200

Dear Sir: Subject: Paul Wishart Home
2135 E. Main St. Hillsboro, Oregon

This is to advise that the Paul Wishart Home at the above
address has been inspected by Ray Harms, Building Inspector for

the City of Hillsboro and was found to be in good sanitary con-
dition, a very good, clean, livable home.

Very truly yours,

CITY OF HILLSBORO

ey LA .

By L//ﬂc/ ‘j\éﬁ"}/{d
RAY HARMS
Building Inspector




EMANUSL BOSPIT AL PROJBCY
290 N MONROQ oY
POATLAND. ORESON 97807
Puocws 2800100

Mr. Lushie Powell

N. Russell : éll!E

rortiand, Oregon
Dear Mr. Powel!.

the Emanve! i
the 0"

If you are lumnth“lhhﬂlp‘mw '|»I ,
uqulrummuuldumm“o.w,nh : ;

time of receipt of this letter, you mey be
assistance. Ve n_m'l‘ advise you

your lity for

Payments for which you mey be Qil.m. uﬁ
; you :
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URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROECT EXP! NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
"l Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 451 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE __ June 26 WO

PAY TO Florence W. Turner $1,460.00

_DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SreRATORE—
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

e NON-NEGOTIABLE

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Co.nmission - 224-4800

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE PB4 st DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for Relocation Payment flled.
Move from 532 N. Grahem (Parce! E-2-2).

RHP for Tenants - Tota! approved $4,000.00
Ist annual peyment $1,000.00
Fixed moving peyment=-cwn furniture 260.00
Dislocation allowance —i90.00

Account Distribution

—_—e . TIOR

—AMOQUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH) $1,460.00
(RHP $1,000,00)
(Fixed payment - Ind, 3§ %60.00)

Wil
Mrs /(:/, ':{

C




1\, )
SNl e @
‘0 vJ /
W ¢ 'S RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD
\ V«
.-'/ -~ //
RELOCATION WORKER ( dag [i/ﬁ111/~ o4 PROJECT NO, PARCEL
NAME ADDRESS APT NO,
PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEV R8s SEX Y NV aGe |
H - RS
U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE /A/~'v YA
FAMILY COMPOSITION
Name Relation Age Employer: Name $
Address
MCVW____Caseworker
Social Security _X
. Va. Fed. Muit Co._________
+ Pension: Name R & (. c oD e ST
& Other: Name _//p os /fas - «
. TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME
p : Vil #ie
Rent_—— , Inc.Heat___ Vater___ Gas Gar___Elec Unfurn Furn”__No.Rms g
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets below limits
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Notify in case of accident:
Name Address Phone
Information Statement given to on by
Notice to move given to on by
Payments: Amount $ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self (or)
moved by moving company (Phone)
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD:
Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance
Low-rent public housing contemplated
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv, rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of address
further aid outside project:
Standard sales housing address
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
assistance Date Vorker
Other (explain)
RELOCATION REFERRALS:
Address Inspection Certified By Date
— il - A M"l‘f
fpare

i/

¥
L3 T 8772

NEW ADDRESS: %22 WNE %o 74

G722/

Az’ % s L; 2Gp

M5 L/';(/;-: -~ u’”a"/if /ac//

Phone
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BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

C.N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Bullding Division
C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Crty oF PORTLAND Albart Clerc, Chist
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

April 19, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 4423 N, E. 30 Avenue

Dear Sirs:

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story
with attic, wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached
garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the s 'bstandard conditions have been corrected
and the structures comply with City Housing Regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

4 Chpm

S. J. Chegwidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :vm
cc: Mr, Donald Alstad
4423 N, E, 30 Avenue
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CONNIE McCREADY
COMMISSIONER

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

C.N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Bullding Division
C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City oF PORTLAND et Eaa, Chie?
ORE(‘,ON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
87204

March 31, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 4423 N, E, 30 Avenue
Dear Sirs:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection
was made by the Housing Division of the one-story with attic, wood frame,
two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance
with City regulations:

1. Nonabsorbent kitchen counter covering is deteriorated.
2. West downspout is rusted through.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings,
2200 N, E, 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been
completed and a reinspection can be made.

Yours truly,

C, N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

AL Cligumid-)
g, J. crﬁ:

Chief Hohsing Inspector

CHF :vm
cc: Mr., Donald Alstad
4423 N, E, 30 Avenue




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

SITE OFFICE

EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT

235 N. MONROE ST.
PORTLAND, OREGON 97227
PHONE 288-8169

May 23, 1972

Housing Authority of Portland
LLOO N. E. Broadway
Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:
This is to inform you that Florence Turner ’
of 532 N. Graham , Portland, Oregon 97227

who wishes to file an application with your office will be displaced
as a result of the acquisition of the property, in which he (or she)
resides, by the Portland Development Commission in the urban renewal
project, ORE R-20.

Thank you for any help that you may render rs.
in his (her) efforts to obtaln suitabie housing.

Vexy gruly yours,

/ ; @

., Stanley Janes

HSJ:SIC /

”
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QUANTITY
’2 Beds & Springs
522 Bedroom Chair
/ Breakfast Table
“5 __ Breakfast Table Chairs

Bridge Lamp & Shade

/ Buffet
. ff Chest of Drawers
ég; Coffee Table
/ Couch
Z Davenport

Desk

/ Dining Table
é; Dining Chairs

z Dresser

:; End Table

Z Floor Lamp & Shade
g A Mirror

Dwelling Unit Inventory

UANT ITY

,/g‘ Night Stand
;2 Occasional Chair
Z Overstuffed Chair
/ Overstuffed Rocker
Z Range
Z Refrigerator: Brand
Z Rocker
Z Rug & Pad: Size
Stool
3 Table Lamp & Shade
2; Table, small

Vanity & Bench

‘2 Sui tcases
Z Trunks

L
N i

Clothes

Cartons, Boxes, Etc,

/—Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List |tems)

2L,
Wa/(’/

_Amm_ﬁ//LM___

i //6{J:[

Ll ChaZ L

COMMENTS:




.HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY‘

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey ¥ | Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No.____ Structure No.____ Census Block No. .4 Census Tract No._
Street Address Apartment No.
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes_ . , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
a, __ Vacant
b. ___ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
1. Head of household —
2. g \
3.
4,
5.
6.
Y.
8.
9.
C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from In month before In an average
any source this survey month during 1970

o $ $

—
! 4
Kk I AL " & | ¢

Total family or household income per month $ $

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) /! Ya
2. Transportation, number of autos owned - , use bus , walk
3. Will rent house____, apartment____, expect to pay rent, including utilities, at § per mo.
(Furniture is owned, yes____, no____, stove and refrigerator owned, yes___, no
4, Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ , monthly payment of $
5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms__ , kitchen__ ' , dining room__ " ,
living room__, , numbex-of bathrooms__* _, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w,/0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3 dake. ¢ 4 %
|=15=71




e —
; @ &
. HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas
Date

Analyst Surveyed 1 | | Tabulator Date

Dwelling Unit No. _\ Structure No. _ |\ Census Block No. Census Tract No. 2 |

Street Address N ¢ Oy

Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER
L4 Fle €

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

t

TELEPHONE: 4 TELEPHONE:

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit
One-family house
Apt. in a house e
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex

Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

No. of units in bldg.

TR

This structure has| ¢ ¢ «»
count basement)

stories (do not

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
v Owner occupied
Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

\osp  Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)
\ S b, Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor}
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
No. of bathrooms

No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
. Dates or period of time
\ 971  Period market value data applicable
<5t Date of last appraisal
\927 Date structure was originally built

it bl

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling

Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.
Land $ 2SN $
[mprovements ek &
Total C
POL-HRS~1
Raw,

1/21/71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.
Market value Computed value

for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit
Land $ $
Improvements
Total

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT
Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid
average rent by renter
Rent $ $
Electricity $
Gas
Water
Heat (oil, or other)

Total § $ $

Deposits required of renter

Advance rent $ , other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner ,manager s OF
estimated from assessor's data

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Listed with broker, yes____, no
Advertised by owner, yes____, no
Cash asking price $
Period house has been for sale,

months

VII. REMARKS
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